
St. ANGELA SOPHIA SR. SEC. SCHOOL" JAIPUR
C.B.S.E BOARD EXAMINATION RESULT (Sr. Secondarv)

Session: 2023-24

Total Students Appearcd: - 142

Passed:- 142

Distinction: - 84 Students

Above 90%o - 19 Students

First Division:- 739 Students

School Topper: - AMBIKA sINGHRAJAwAT - 93.8%

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

HUMANITIES COMMERCE SCIENCE

AMBIKA SINGH RAJAVI/AT - 93.8% RUPALGUPTA. 93.2 % MANVI GUPTA (Math) - 92.8%

NOOR ALISIIA (Bio) - 86.2%



St. ANGEIIA SOPHIA SR. SEC. SCHOOL. JAIPUR
C.B.S.E BOARD EXAMINATION RESULT (Sr. Secondarv)

2023-24

Commerce

1. RUPAL GUPTA

2. ALYUZA QURESHI

3. TANISHKA IANGID

Humahities

1. AMBJKA SINGH RAJAWAT

2. RACHITA

3. SAMIYA KOUSAR

Science Bioloev

1. NOOR ALEESHA

2. SUHANITAK

3. PUJITA PARIHAR

Science Mathematics

Marks

466

460

459

Marks

Percentage

93.2 %

92.O %

97.4%

Percentage

93.4%
93.0 %

92.4 %

Percentage

86.2%
45.4 %

44.6 %

Percentage

92.8 %

92.2%
90.6 0,4

90% & Above Subiect-Wise

301 English Core

027 History
028 Pol. Sc.

029 Geography

030 Eco.

039 Sociology

O47 Mathematics
042 Physics

043 Chemistfy
044 Biology

048 Phy. Edu.

054 Business Studies
055 Accountancy
064 Home Science

065 lnformaticsPractices
066 Entrepreneurship

469

465

464

Marks

437

427

423

Marks

464

46r
453

],. MANVIGUPTA

2. STUTI DHAWAN

3. HIMANSHIJAIN

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED: 142

90% & above

85% & above

80% & above

75% & above
70% & above

65% & above

60% & above

Below 6OYo

19

79

25

20

1-6

9

3

10 out of 142

06 out of 39

15 out of 32

05 out of 24

16 out of 60

05 out of31
05 out of 35

03 out of 50

05 out of 50

07 out of 29

tl oul ot / |
L4 out of 29

12 out of 29

30 out of 32
12 out oI 25

08 out of 27
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St. ANGELA SOPHIA SR. SEC. SCHOOL JAIPUR

29 in Commerce

29 in Science Biology

21in Science Maths
63 in Humanities

90% and above

90% and above

90% and above

90% and above

C.B.S.E BOARD ATIONRESULT Sr. Secon
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09

SUBJECT-WISE HIGHEST MARKS :-

301

027

English Core

History
Gurleen Kaur

Rachita

KhushiTanwani
Ambika Singh Rajawat

NehalTank
Samiya Khan

Alyuza Qureshi
TanushriGupta
Vaidehi Khandelwal

Ambika Singh Rajawat
Elham Fatima

Diya Rathore

ManviGupta
Stuti Dhawan

Stuti Dhawan

ManviGupta
Noor Aleesha

Vanshree Bhattacharya

Aishwarya vaid

Tanishka Jangid

RupalGupta
Muskan lejwani
Ananya Sharma

Adrika lvlrityunjay
Afsha Kausar

lfra h Saniya Jahan

Uzma Qureshi
Samiya Kousar

Sana Parveen

Tarfin Parveen

HlmanshiJain
SaloniSamtani
Tanishka langld

93

98

98

99

99

96

95

95

95

95

95

100

95

95

93

99

95

95

99

9B

97

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

99

97

97

024 Pol. Sc.

029 Geography

030 Eco.

039 Sociology

O47 Mathematics

042 Physics

043 Chemistry

044 Biology

048 Phy. Edu.

054 Business Studies
055 Accountancy

064 Home Science

065 InformaticsPractices
066 Entrepreneurship

SL Angela Sophia€r. Sec, School

2023-24


